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FILE ELECT. SPECIFICATIONS

SCALE:

FILE NAME:

NOTED

120 Volt

277 Volt

Other

one box above
MUST be checked 
prior to any mfg.

See Drawing for SpecificationsJOB #: 000 
CLIENT: 221 LOS GATOS SARATOGA RD

CONTACT: 
DATE: - -206 4
PROJECT LOCATION: 
221 LOS GATOS SARATOGA RD
LOS GATOS, CA

221 LOS GATOS
variance

REVISIONS: 
10-19-20 bam

12-8-20 bam

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

1) This sign is intended to be installed in accordance with the requirements of Article 600 of the National Electrical Code and/or other applicable local codes. 
This includes proper grounding and bonding of the sign.

2) The location of the disconnect switch after installation shall comply with the Srtical 600.6 (A)(1) of the National Electrical Code

221 LOS GATOS

3’-6”

11 1/2” h.
x

50” w.

11 1/2” h.

11 1/2” h.

x

x

24” w.

50” w.

5”

2 1/2”

6’-0”

4’-6”

4’-0”

Sign A:
D/F Externally Illum. Multi-Tenant Mnmnt Sign 
(w/ ground lights)    Scale 3/4”=1’-0”

6”

total (4 panels/ea. side) = 11.6 sq.ft.
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existing ground lighting - on each side of sign
(exterior type units req’d - ul approved)

3.9 sq.ft.

3.9 sq.ft.

1.9 sq.ft.1.9 sq.ft.

PROPOSED EXISTING

existing lower panel (both sides) to be modified to 2 panels
side-by-side (to have matt black pnt’d finish / non-reflective)

this photo now shows 
lower panel modified (2 panels) 

lighting has been approved by the city and
complies with code (29.10.125-6) will be shielded
per the guideline

Photo Elevation (mnmnt sign)

EXHIBIT 6
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FILE ELECT. SPECIFICATIONS

SCALE:

FILE NAME:

NOTEDNOTED

120 Volt

277 Volt

Other

one box above
MUST be checked 
prior to any mfg.

See Drawing for SpecificationsREVISIONS: 

1) This sign is intended to be installed in accordance with the requirements of Article 600 of the National Electrical Code and/or other applicable local codes. 
    This includes proper grounding and bonding of the sign.
2) The location of the disconnect switch after installation shall comply with the Srtical 600.6 (A)(1) of the National Electrical Code
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JOB #: 000 
CLIENT: 221 LOS GATOS SARATOGA RD

CONTACT: 
DATE: - -206 4
PROJECT LOCATION: 
221 LOS GATOS SARATOGA RD
LOS GATOS, CA

221 LOS GATOS
variance

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

00-00-00

10-19-20 bam

existing sign
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